
uWave101 Attendees: As of: 17-Jul-22

First Name Last Name CallSign Email

Vernon Goble K0VG verngoble@msn.com

Ian Parker W6TCP w6tcpian@gmail.com

Steve Wiebke W0STV w0stv@yahoo.com

Jay Baack N1AV whereisjay@gmail.com

Trent Fleming N4DTF trent.fleming@gmail.com

Richard Roll W9TA hrw9ta@charter.net

Jim Spence KO9A jimkb3aft@aol.com

Robert Morrison WB8ZBT robertnmorrison@hotmail.com

Joe Culwell WB0YFL csvhf99@gmail.com

Nicholas Lager KB9SKW KB9SKW@GMAIL.COM

Larry Peterson WA9TT wa9tt1963@gmail.com

Steven Arey KD0ORB manilia32xpress@gmail.com

Phil Hejtmanek K9UC p_hejtmanek@yahoo.com

Leonardo Vivas KD0LIM lvivasluna@gmail.com

Jeff Berman K9YR k9yr@yahoo.com

Bob Henderson WB0NRV wb0nrv@aim.com

Jacob Feltz K9TVG jfeltz@tds.net

Kent O'Dell KA2KQM kent.odell@lumen.com

Lauren Libby W0LD llibby@twr.org

Jim Hermanek K0KFC jherm4216@gmail.com

David Kerl N9HF n9hfontheair@gmail.com

Linda Straubel N9LHS mchs@w9fz.com

Bruce Richardson W9FZ w9fz@w9fz.com

Janice Hoettels KA9VVQ ka9vvq@fastmail.us

Tom Skemp NF9E tskemp@gmail.com

Lloyd Timperley WB0ULX wb0ulx@santel.net

Greg Clausen W0LGQ W0LGQ@hotmail.com

Joe Fisher K5EJL k5ejl@arrl.net

Gary Sutcliffe W9XT w9xt@unifiedmicro.com

Nick Jungels N9STF nick.jungels@gmail.com

Gregg Lind KC0SKM gregg@thelinds.net

Charlie Calhoun K5TTT k5ttt@tulsa.com

Neil Ormos N9NL ormos-csvhfs@n9nl.com

Matthew Gibbs WA8AQS matt@wa8aqs.com

Ralph Hendrickson KC9LBO kc9lbo@yahoo.com

Dan Bick N0HAM danwbick@gmail.com

Lyle Ten Pas WE9R lktenpas@gmail.com

Ed Gray w0sd w0sd@triotel.net
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